
 

__________________________________________________ 

2019-20 PARENT/CARER CALENDAR  

_________________________________________________________ 

AUTUMN 2019 
Mon 2 Sep School Closed 

Tue 3 Sep School Closed 

Wed 4 Sep School open to students 
9:00 am – Year 7 
10:10 am – Year 11 
10:30 am - Year 8, 9 & 10 

Fri 6 Sep School Photos Year 7 & Year 10 

Wed 18 Sep Open Evening 6 pm – 8 pm 

Fr 20 Sep Open Morning 9:15 – 10:30 am 

Wed 25 Sep Year 9 school leaving booster 
vaccinations 

Fri 27 Sep Open Morning 9:15 – 10:30 am 
Macmillan coffee morning 

Tue 1 Oct Year 7 Tutor Evening 

Thu 10 Oct Trip to Private Peaceful              
2pm Old Rep 40 students Year 7 
and Year 8 

Tue 15 Oct Careers Fair – All Year Groups 

Thu 17 Oct FMAT Winter Games 

Tue 22 Oct  Year 11 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Mon 11 Nov – Fri 15 Nov Year 11 Mock Exams 

Mon 18 Nov – Fri 22 Nov Year 11 Mock Exams 

Wed 13 Nov 'An Inspector Calls' trip                 
for 45 Year 11 7.30pm 

Fri 15 Nov BBC Children in Need 

Fri 29 Nov School Closed 

Tue 10 Dec Year 9 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Mon 23 Dec – Fri 3 Jan Christmas Holidays 



SPRING 2020 
Mon 6 Jan School closed to students 

Tue 7 Jan School opens to students 

Wed 8 Jan Year 11 mock results event 2pm 

Mon 20 Jan World Religion Day 

Mon 20 Jan Poetry Live trip 26 year 11 
Students 10.45am - 3pm 

Mon 27 Jan Holocaust Memorial Day 

Wed 29 Jan Trip 'The Boy in the Dress RSC 40 
Year 7 and Year 8 students 

Friday 31 Jan School closed to students 

Tue 4 Feb Year 8 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Wed 5 Feb Food Preparation and Nutrition 
Year 11 Exam  

Wed 12 Feb Food Preparation and Nutrition 
Year 11 Exam 

Wed 12 Feb Year 11 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Mon 17 Feb – Fri 21 Feb Half Term 

Wed 26 Feb Parent Forum 

Mon 2 Mar – Fri 6 Mar Year 11 Mock Exams 

Tue 3 Mar Year 10 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Thu 5 Mar World Book Day 

Mon 9 Mar – Fri 12 Mar Year 11 Mock Exams 

Tue 10 Mar Year 8 Options Evening  

Mon 16 Mar – Fri 20 Mar Year 10 Mock Exams 

Tue 17 Mar  Year 7 Parents’ Evening 4:00 – 
6:30 pm 

Mon 23 Mar – Fri 27 Mar Year 10 Mock Exams 

Fri 3 Apr School closed to students 

Mon 6 Apr – Fri 17 Apr Easter Holiday 

Summer 2020 
Tue 28 Apr GCSE Art Exam 

Wed 29 Apr GCSE Art Exam 

Thu 30 Apr GCSE Art Exam 

Thu 30 Apr Year 8 HPV vaccinations (all 
students) 

Thu 30 Apr Year 9 HPV vaccinations (girls) 

Fri 1 May GCSE Art Exams  

Fri 8 May Bank Holiday 



Wed 20 May Parent Forum 

Mon 25 – Fri 29 May Half Term 

Mon 15 Jun – Fri 19 June Year 9 Mock Exams 

Mon 22 Jun – Fri 26 June Year 8 Mock Exams (English, 
Maths and Science) 

Wed 24 June SEND Induction Day – Year 6 

Mon 29 Jun – Fri 3 July Year 7 Exams (English, Maths) 

Mon 29 Jun -  Fri 3 July Year 10 Work Experience week 

Wed 1 July Induction Day – Year 6 

Thu 2 July Celebration Evening 

Fri 3 July School Closed 

Tue 7 July  FMAT School Games 

Fri 17 July School Closes for Summer 

Thu 20 Aug GCSE Results Day 

 

 


